
NAZWA DRUŻYNY   1 2 3 4 5 6 Punkty 
 

Miejsce 

  

Wojciech 
Mieszczyński 

Enea 1 Albert Czernowski 
 

1   
0:2 

(13:21; 
15:21)  

1:2 
(21:10; 
17:21; 
15:17)  

2:0 
(21:13; 
21:6)  

0:2 
(9:21; 
7:21)  

 0:2 
(16:21; 
16:21) 6 V 

Paweł Solich 

Enea 2 Piotr Łukasiewicz 
  

2 
2:0 

(21:13; 
21:15)  

  
2:0 

(21:14; 
21:9) 

2:0 
(21:10; 
21:6)  

0:2 
(15:21; 
14:21)  

0:2 
(17:21; 
17:21)  8 III 

Janusz Gądek 

TAURON 
Dystrybucja  

Przemysław 
Szlachta 

  

3 

 2:1 
(10:21; 
21:17; 
17:15) 

0:2 
(14:21; 
9:21)  

  

2:1 
(16:21; 
22:20; 
15:10) 

0:2 
(7:21; 
8:21)  

0:2 
(12:21; 
11:21)  7 IV 

Witold Leś 

PGNiG 
TERMIKA 

Sławomir 
Borkowski 

  

4 
 0:2 

(13:21; 
6:21) 

0:2 
(10:21; 
6:21)  

1:2 
(21:16; 
20:22; 
10:15)  

  
0:2 

(8:21; 
8:21)  

0:2 
(11:21; 
14:21)  5 VI 

Piotr Szczepański PGE EC 
o.Wybrzeże 
& ANKRA Andrzej Masiak 

  

5 
2:0 

(21:9; 
21:7)  

2:0 
(21:15; 
21:14)  

2:0 
(21:7; 
21:8)  

2:0 
(21:8; 
21:8)  

  
 2:0 

(21:9; 21:9) 10 I 
  

Sebastian 
Winiarski ENERGA 

OPERATOR 
II 

Arkadiusz 
Kuśmider 

 

6 

 2:0 
(21:16; 
21:16) 

 2:0 
(21:17; 
21:17) 

 2:0 
(21:12; 
21:11) 

 2:0 
(21:11; 
21:14) 

 0:2 
(9:21; 9:21 

  9 II 
 

 



 

NAZWA DRUŻYNY   1 2 3 4 5 6 Punkty 
 

Miejsce 

  

Marcin Piwko 

Energetyka Marcin Kuchciak 
 
 

1   
2:0 

(21:4; 
21:14)  

2:1 
(14:21; 
23:21; 
15:12)  

0:2 
(11:21; 
9:21)  

0:2 
(15:21; 
12:21)  

2:0 
(21:14; 
21:19)  8 III 

  

Maciej Maszczyk TAURON 
Dystrybucja Maciej Olszewski 

 

2 
0:2 

(4:21; 
14:21)  

  
0:2 

(17:21; 
9:21)  

0:2 
(6:21; 
2:21)  

0:2 
(15:21; 
14:21)  

0:2 
(9:21; 

17:21)  5 VI 
Patryk Nowak PGE EC 

Odział 
Bydgoszcz Michał Licznerski 

  

3 

1:2 
(21:14; 
21:23; 
12:15)  

2:0 
(21:17; 
21:9)  

  
0:2 

(7:21; 
5:21)  

0:2 
(12:21; 
19:21)  

2:0 
(21:15; 
21:16)  7 IV 

  
Sławomir 
Wrzosek 

ENERGA 
Logistyka/OPERATOR 

Piotr 
Wrzosek 

 

4 
 2:0 

(21:11; 
21:9) 

2:0 
(21:6; 
21:2)  

2:0 
(21:7; 
21:5)  

  
2:0 

(21:19; 
21:18)  

2:0 
(21:2; 
21:7)  10 I 

Artur Klein ENERGA 
OPERATOR Piotr Domański 

  

5 
 2:0 

(21:15; 
21:12) 

2:0 
(21:15; 
21:14)  

2:0 
(21:12; 
21:19)  

0:2 
(19:21; 
19:21)  

  2:0 
(21:15; 
21:10)  9 II 

Dariusz Kurzaj 
TAURON 
Dystrybucja/Łódź 

Zbigniew 
Szczygieł 

 

6 
0:2 

(14:21; 
19:21) 

2:0 
(21:9; 
21:17) 

0:2 
(15:21; 
16:21) 

0:2 
(2:21; 7:21) 

0:2 
(15:21; 
10:21) 

 6 V 
 



 

 

 

 

 

NAZWA DRUŻYNY   1 2 3 4 Punkty 
 

Miejsce 

  
 

Magda Olszewska 

ENERGA/Lubin Marlena Borecka 
 

1   
2:0 

(21:9; 
21:18)  

2:1 
(21:11; 
28:30; 
15:11)  

2:0 
(21:6; 
21:6)  6 I 

  

Alina Dobrzańska TAURON 
Dystrybucja  Paulina Urbaniec 

 

2 
 0:2 

(9:21; 
18:21) 

  

2:1 
(21:13; 
19:21; 
15:9)  

2:0 
(21:7; 
21:9)  5 II 

  

Marta Waszka TAURON 
Dystrybucja/Pomiary Natalia Bień 

 

3 

1:2 
(11:21; 
30:28; 
11:15)  

1:2 
(13:21; 
21:19; 
9:15)  

  
2:0 

(21:9; 
21:9)  4 III 

  

Dominika Czerska 

PGNiG TERMIKA Ewa Warska 
 

4 
 0:2 

(6:21; 6:21) 

0:2 
(7:21; 
9:21)  

0:2 
(9:21; 
9:21)  

  3 IV 
 

 

 



Kobiety 

Mecz o 3 miejsce 

Marta Waszka/Natalia Bieo (Tauron Dystrybucja/Pomiary)  – Dominika Czerska/Ewa Warska (PGNiG Termika) 2:0 (21:10; 21:15) 

Mecz o 1 miejsce (finał) 

Magda Olszewska/Marlena Borecka (Energa/Lubin) – Alina Dobrzaoska/Paulina Urbaniec (Tauron Dystrybucja) 2:0 (21:16; 21:10) 

M1 

Mecz o 3 miejsce 

Marcin Piwko/Marcin Kuchciak  (Energetyka) – Patryk Nowak/Michał Licznerski (PGE EC Oddział Bydgoszcz) 2:1 (21:23; 21:10; 15:4) 

Mecz o 1 miejsce (finał) 

Artur Klein/Piotr Domaoski (Energa Operator) – Sławomir Wrzosek/ Piotr Wrzosek (Energa Logistyka/Operator)  0:2 (11:21; 14:21) 

M2 

Mecz o 3 miejsce 

Paweł Solich/Piotr Łukasiewicz (Enea 2) – Janusz Gądek/ Przemysław Szlachta (Tauron Dystrybucja) 2:1 (21:8; 15:21; 15:3)  

Mecz o 1 miejsce (finał) 

Piotr Szczepaoski/Andrzej Masiak (PGE EC o. Wybrzeże & ANKRA) – Sebastian Winiarski/ Arkadiusz Kuśmider(Energa Operator II) 2:0 (21:10; 21:6) 


